
Hallenspielplan  Neu-Ulm, Sporthalle 2 Schulzentrum Pfuhl  ( 250265 )
Heerstr. 111
89233   Neu-Ulm / Pfuhl

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 21.10.2023 13:30

14:30

15:30

E-Jugend
Spielrunde

E-Jugend
Spielrunde

E-Jugend
Spielrunde

FC Burlafingen

TSV Niederraunau

SC Vöhringen

TSV Niederraunau

SC Vöhringen

FC Burlafingen

1:1

1:1

1:1

Sa. 11.11.2023 14:00

15:00

16:00

E-Jugend
Spielrunde

E-Jugend
Spielrunde

E-Jugend
Spielrunde

FC Burlafingen II

SC Ichenhausen

TSV Niederraunau II

SC Ichenhausen

TSV Niederraunau II

FC Burlafingen II

1:1

1:1

1:1

So. 10.03.2024 09:00

10:00

13:00

15:00

17:00

E-Jugend
Spielrunde

E-Jugend
Spielrunde

BY WB

ÜBOL MC

ÜBOL MB

FC Burlafingen

FC Burlafingen

FC Burlafingen

JSG Burlafingen/Straß

JSG Burlafingen/Straß

VfL Günzburg

VfL Günzburg

TG Landshut

TSV Allach 09 II

Dietmannsried/Altusried

1:1

1:1

25:23

31:31

33:36

Sa. 06.04.2024 17:00 BZK F FC Straß TSV Bäumenheim 27:22


